
SN Dates Activities Co-Curricular & Extra Curricular 
Activity

1 14-07-2025 Beginning of Theory Classes B.Sc. 
Sem III & Sem-V

2 04-08-2025 Orientation Programme for 
B.Sc. Sem-I

3 05-08-2025 Beginning of Theory Classes B.Sc. 
Sem I

4 07-08-2025 Farewell Party

5 18-08-2025 & 19-8-2025 Revision (Sem III & V)

6 20-08-2025 to 
22-08-2025 Unit Test-I (Sem III, V)

7 15-08-2025 Independence Day Celebration

8 25-08-2025 PTM

9 04-09-2025 to 06-09-2025 Revision for Sem-I

10 08-09-2025 to 
10-09-2025 Unit Test-I (Sem I)

11 01-09-2025 to 
02-09-2025 Assignment Distribution

12 05-09-2025 Teacher's Day Celebration

13 16-09-2025 & 
17-09-2025 Revision for Sem-III, V

14 18-09-2025 to 
20-09-2025 Unit Test-II (Sem III, V)

15 IIIrd Week of Sep, 2025 Seminar

16 15-09-2025 & 
30-10-2025

Value Added Course for B.Sc. 
Sem-I, III & V

17 02-10-2025 Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti

B.Sc. 2025-2026 Session 
Academic Calendar/Activity Calendar

(Sem-I, III, V)
(w.e.f  14-07-2025 )



18 06-10-2025 to 
07-10-2025 Revision for Sem-I

19 08-10-2025 & 10-10-2025 Unit Test-II (Sem I)

20 11-10-2025 Cleanliness programme (Swachta 
Abhiyaan)

21 13-10-2025 to 14-10-2025 Assignment Presentation

22 15-10-2025 to 16-10-2025 Sports Meet

23 17-10-2025 to 18-10-2025 Cultural Activities (Pre Diwali 
Celebration)

24 Last week of October 2025 Visit to Scientific Institute

25 31-10-2025 Unity Day Celebration

26 31-10-2025 Couse Completion

27 01-11-2025 Founder's Day Celebration

28 03-11-2025 to 04-11-2025 Revision

29 06-11-2025 to 08-11-2025 Pre University Examination

30 11/11/2025 Tentative University Examination

31 12/1/2025 Awareness Programme on 
World AIDS Day 





SN Dates Activities Co-Curricular & Extra Curricular 
Activity

1 14-07-2025 Beginning of Theory Classes B.Sc. 
Sem III & Sem-V

2 04-08-2025 Orientation Programme for 
B.Sc. Sem-I

3 05-08-2025 Beginning of Theory Classes B.Sc. 
Sem I

4 07-08-2025 Farewell Party
5 14-08-2025 Pre Janmasthami Celebration
6 15-08-2025 Independence Day Celebration
7 18-08-2025 & 19-8-2025 Revision (Sem III & V)

8 20-08-2025 to 
22-08-2025 Unit Test-I (Sem III, V)

9 26-08-2025 PTM

10 01-09-2025 to 
02-09-2025 Assignment Distribution

11 04-09-2025 to 06-09-2025 Revision for Sem-I
12 05-09-2025 Teacher's Day Celebration

13 08-09-2025 to 
10-09-2025 Unit Test-I (Sem I)

14 16-09-2025 & 
17-09-2025 Revision for Sem-III, V

15 18-09-2025 to 
20-09-2025 Unit Test-II (Sem III, V)

16 15-09-2025 & 
30-10-2025

Value Added Course for B.Sc. 
Sem-I, III & V

17 __________ 2025 Fresher Party
18 02-10-2025 Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti

19 06-10-2025 to 
07-10-2025 Revision for Sem-I

20 08-10-2025 & 10-10-2025 Unit Test-II (Sem I)

21 11-10-2025 Cleanliness programme (Swachta 
Abhiyaan)

22 13-10-2025 to 14-10-2025 Assignment Presentation

23 17-10-2025 to 18-10-2025 Cultural Activities (Pre Diwali 
Celebration)

24 Last week of October 2025 Seminar on Topic "Role of AI in 
Medicine"

25 31-10-2025 Couse Completion Unity Day Celebration
26 01-11-2025 Founder's Day Celebration

B.Sc. 2025-2026 Session 
Academic Calendar/Activity Calendar

(Sem-I, III, V)
(w.e.f  14-07-2025 )



27 03-11-2025 to 04-11-2025 Revision
28 06-11-2025 to 08-11-2025 Pre University Examination
29 11/11/2025 Tentative University Examination

30 12/1/2025 Awareness Programme on 
World AIDS Day 

31 15-12-2025 to 31-12-2025 Intenship for B.Sc. Sem-V 
32 25-12-2025 to 01-01-2026 Winter Vacatation (Tentative)
33 1/2/2026 Classes started of Sem-II, IV & VI
34 1/26/2026 Republic Day Celebration
35 02-02-2026 to 03-02-2026 Revision

36 2/4/2026 Awareness Programme on 
World Cancer Day 

37 04-02-2026 to 06-02-2026 Unit Test
38 IInd Week of Feb, 2026 NSS Special Camp

39 III Week of Feb
(Tentative) Sports Meet

40 IV Week of Feb
(Tentative)

 Job Fair 

41 2/12/2026 Classes Continue
42 3/2/2026 Pre Holi Celebration
43 3/7/2026 International Womens Day Celebration

44 10-03-2026 to 20-04-2026 Value Added Course for B.Sc. Sem-II, IV 
& VI 

45 Ivth Week of March
Workshop on Hydroponics Cultivation of 

Plants
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